
Category Placement by Total Time Match: 2013-07-20

.SOTOW 13

Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

Frontier Cartridge

1 11 Wild Bull 143,91 1

2 168 Nashville Frank 149,79 2

3 220 Deadwood Walker 194,71 4

4 1275 Badger Bob 212,32 5

5 1230 Boss H 226,41 7

6 1283 Youhill 338,75 19

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

1 1253 McIke 245,43 9

2 1123 Madame Ginger 303,60 16

3 1223 Vaquero Chris 309,10 17

Frontiersman

1 600 Hungry Wallace 220,01 6

2 8 William Maddox 281,55 12

3 326 Keith Black 303,54 15

4 1346 Sheldon Cooper 322,90 18

Ladies Wrangler

1 369 Eagle Sharing Woman 243,69 8

2 1229 White Angel 300,38 14

Senior

1 294 Ace Heart 162,31 3

2 512 John Wild 253,75 10

3 541 Capt´n 269,93 11

4 318 Lefty 299,69 13
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Overall Placement by Total Time Match: 2013-07-20

.SOTOW 13

Overall 

Time Finish

SASS 

Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 

Finish StateGender

1 11 Wild Bull Frontier Cartridge 143,91 1M

2 168 Nashville Frank Frontier Cartridge 149,79 2M

3 294 Ace Heart Senior 162,31 1M

4 220 Deadwood Walker Frontier Cartridge 194,71 3M

5 1275 Badger Bob Frontier Cartridge 212,32 4M

6 600 Hungry Wallace Frontiersman 220,01 1M

7 1230 Boss H Frontier Cartridge 226,41 5M

8 369 Eagle Sharing Woman Ladies Wrangler 243,69 1M

9 1253 McIke Frontier Cartridge Duelist 245,43 1M

10 512 John Wild Senior 253,75 2M

11 541 Capt´n Senior 269,93 3M

12 8 William Maddox Frontiersman 281,55 2M

13 318 Lefty Senior 299,69 4M

14 1229 White Angel Ladies Wrangler 300,38 2M

15 326 Keith Black Frontiersman 303,54 3M

16 1123 Madame Ginger Frontier Cartridge Duelist 303,60 2M

17 1223 Vaquero Chris Frontier Cartridge Duelist 309,10 3M

18 1346 Sheldon Cooper Frontiersman 322,90 4M

19 1283 Youhill Frontier Cartridge 338,75 6M
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Clean Shooters Match: 2013-07-20

.SOTOW 13
No Misses or Procedurals 2Total Clean Shooters

SASS Num Alias Category Final Time State

Rank 

Finish

Time 

Finish

1223 Vaquero Chris Frontier Cartridge Duelist 309,10 1517

8 William Maddox Frontiersman 281,55 1212
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Speed Shotgun 

Plac Alias Raw Time Miss Total 

1 Badger Bob 6,28 - 6,28 

2 Boss H 6,57 - 6,57 

3 Ace Heart 6,76 - 6,76 

4 Eagle Sharing Woman 7,85 - 7,85 

5 Nahville Frank 9,48 - 9,48 

6 Madame Ginger 10,37 - 10,37 

7 White Angel 11,52 - 11,52 

8 Deadwood Walker 7,14 1/5 12,14 

9 John Wild 13,33 - 13,33 

 

Speed Rifle 

Plac Alias Raw Time Miss Total 

1 Ace Heart 3,90 - 3,90 

2 Boss H 5,53 - 5,53 

3 John Wild 7,55 - 7,55 

4 Nashville Frank 4,15 1/5 9,15 

5 Deadwood Walker 5,30 1/5 10,30 

6 Madame Ginger 11,92 - 11,92 

7 White Angel 12,63 - 12,63 

8 Eagle Sharing Woman 12,76 - 12,76 

 

Speed Revolver 

Plac Alias Raw Time Miss Total 

1 Deadwood Walker 5,52 - 5,52 

2 Badger Bob 7,82 - 7,83 

3 Ace Heart 9,20 1/5 14,20 

4 John Wild 9,71 1/5 14,71 

5 Madame Ginger 14,38 1/5 19,38 

6 Boss H 5,81 3/15 20,72 

7 Nashville Frank 5,72 3/15 20,81 

8 White Angel 7,56 5/25 32,56 

 



Team Event 

 

 
 

1 

The Chick & The Thieves  

Nashville Frank / Revolver 

William Maddox / Rifle 

Madame Ginger / Shotgun 

 

25,99 

 

    / 

 

25,99 

 

2 

The Black Powders  

Boss H / Revolver 

Capt´n / Rifle 

McIke / Shotgun 

 

28,99 

 

    1/5 

 

23,10 

 

3 

Seniors  

Lefty / Revolver 

Ace Heart / Rifle 

John Wild / Shotgun 

 

29,61 

 

    1/5 

 

24,61 

 

4 

Hot Chicks  

Eagle Sharing Woman / Revolver 

White Angel / Rifle 

Colorado Cowgirl / Shotgun 

 

34,91 

 

    1/5 

 

29,91 

 

5 

3 old nameless bastards  

McIke / Revolver 

Boss H / Rifle 

Capt´n / Shotgun 

 

35,40 

 

    / 

 

35,40 

 

6 

Two Sour Apples And a Peach  

Wild Bull / Revolver 

Deadwood Walker / Rifle 

Colorado Cowgirl / Shotgun 

 

51,60 

 

    2/10 

 

41,60 


